
PRODUCT CATALOG
MAYONNAISE

SAUCES
CONDENSED MILK

FILLINGS



ABOUT US

Polven Foods began with a desire to 
create a great taste in food.  Our 
company was founded in 1998 in 
Ida-Virumaa, Estonia. 
We have 25 years of expertise in 
creating savory sauces, mayonnaise, 
condensed milk and sweet fillings. 

Today, we are one of the largest 
mayonnaise and condensed milk 
producers in the Baltic States and the 
only condensed milk producer in 
Estonia.

We are the leading food production 
company in the market segment. Our 
brands have a strong presence in 
Estonia and Latvia. Besides, we 
expanded our reach to Lithuania, 
Poland, Germany, and other 
European countries. 

We have an extensive track record of 
delivering high-quality products to 
our clients in both the retail and 
HoReCa industries, and we are always 
seeking new opportunities to expand 
our reach and offer more value to our 
customers. 

We work with our partners closely to 
reach our mutual goals:

• Product adaptation to meet 
 market needs
• Packaging development and 
 improvement
• Punctual production and delivery
• Timely assistance and support
• Private Label services

Our brands are well-known in the Baltics.



We offer different packaging solutions: 

STAND UP BAG, POUCHES, BUCKETS, BAG IN BOX

STAND UP BAG ADVANTAGES

BAG IN BOX ADVANTAGES

QUALITY

We work every day for the best quality mayonnaise, condensed milk and sauces on your 
table. Consumers’ confidence encourages us. We carefully choose our suppliers and whole-
salers and carry out strict inspections. Our high-quality raw material has the EU certificate. 

Our production facilities and warehouses comply with the EU standards. Each production 
batch has a Declaration of Conformity. 

In addition, we use the product safety management system HACCP (hazard analysis and 
critical control point control).  Our products are ISO 22000: 2018 and RSPO standard 
certified. 

The products of Polven Foods OÜ also have received quality certificates 
“Tunnustatud maitse” (“Recognized taste”) and “Tunnustatud Eesti maitse” 
(“Recognized taste in Estonia”)

sales@polvenfoods.ee 

www.polvenfoods.ee

Altserva 31, 31026 Kohtla- Järve, Estonia. 

+372 53 855 544

• Convenience
• Barrier Properties
• Space Efficiency
• Lightweight

• Recyclability
• Customizable
• Reduced Waste
• Freshness and Flavor Preservation

• Convenience
• Barrier Properties
• Space Efficiency
• Lightweight
• Recyclability
• Customizable

• Reduced Waste
• Freshness and Flavor Preservation
• Cost-Effective
• Innovative Shapes and Sizes
• Ease of Storage
• Reduced Transportation Costs



MAYONNAISE

Quality and the authentic homemade 
taste are crucial for delicious 
mayonnaise and sauces. These are 
the values we prioritize! 

Our flagship products are 
Provencal-style mayonnaises, crafted 
with inspiration from the historic 
composition of the sauce.

Product name EAN Package Size Characteristics Allergens

Lemmik
Original Provencal 

4740502002152 doy
pack

700g 12
units

70
boxes

6 months 
+2...+12 C

Lemmik
Original Provencal 

4740502002053 doy
pack

405g 20
units

70
boxes

6 months 
+2...+12 C

Lemmik
Original Provencal 

4740502002527 cup 300g 32
units

42
boxes

6 months 
+2...+12 C

Lemmik
Olive Provencal 

4740502002206 doy
pack

210g 36
units

70
boxes

6 months 
+2...+12 C

Lemmik
Classic Provencal 

4740502021221 doy
pack

210g 36
units

70
boxes

6 months 
+2...+12 C

Sveiks
Provencal 

4740502002213 pillow-
pack

235g 36
units

70
boxes

6 months 
+2...+12 C

Sveiks
Rasola

4740502003869 pillow-
pack

235g 36
units

70
boxes

6 months 
+2...+12 C

Sveiks
Master

4740502020668 pillow-
pack

235g 36
units

70
boxes

6 months 
+2...+12 C



MAYONNAISE, SAUCES

4 months 
+2...+12 °C

4 months 
+2...+12 °C

108 un.

108 un.

bucket 5kg

bucket 5kg

4740502044442

4740502045647

Cheese 
Mayonnaise

Yogurt
Mayonnaise with 
herbs and garlic

Product name Barcode Packaging Allergens Specific

Mayonnaise 
Light

4740502000273

4740502000271

bucket 5kg

bucket 10kg 

108 un.

55 un.

6 months
+2...+12 °C 
4 months 

+2...+20 °C

Mayonnaise 
Vegan

4740502000273

4740502060008

bucket 5kg

bucket 10kg 

108 un.

55 un.

6 months
+2...+12 °C 
4 months 

+2...+20 °C

Mayonnaise 
Decorative

4740502001315

4740502001209

bucket 5kg

bucket 10kg 

108 un.

55 un.

6 months
+2...+12 °C 
4 months 

+2...+20 °C

TOP
Mayonnaise 
Original

4740502003333

4740502004552

bucket 5kg

bucket 10kg 

108 un.

55 un.

6 months
+2...+12 °C 
4 months 

+2...+20 °C

Mayonnaise 
Provencal

4740502020408

4740502000912

bucket 5kg

bucket 10kg 

108 un.

55 un.

6 months
+2...+12 °C 
3 months 

+2...+20 °C

TOP
Mayonnaise 
Master

4740502020668

4740502021016

bucket 5kg

bucket 10kg 

108 un.

55 un.

6 months
+2...+12 °C 
4 months 

+2...+20 °C

Mayonnaise 
Classic

4740502023409

4740502006006

bucket 5kg

bucket 10kg 

108 un.

55 un.

6 months
+2...+12 °C 
4 months 

+2...+20 °C

Mayonnaise 
Real

4740502023508

4740502006556

bucket 5kg

bucket 10kg 

108 un.

55 un.

6 months
+2...+12 °C 
3 months 

+2...+20 °C

Mayonnaise 
Traditional

4740502023607

4740502007263

bucket 5kg

bucket 10kg 

108 un.

55 un.

6 months
+2...+12 °C 
4 months 

+2...+20 °C

Caesar 
sauce

4740502007775

4740502007003

bucket 5kg

bucket 10kg 

108 un.

55 un.

4 months 
+2...+12 °C

BAG IN BOX package available, shelf life 1 year

The products can be manufactured using



CONDENSED MILK

Polven Foods is the only condensed milk 
producer in Estonia. 

We specialize in crafting high-quality 
condensed milk from locally sourced whole 
milk. We proudly serve a diverse clientele 
spanning both the retail and food industries, 
offering meticulously crafted products to 
meet their unique needs. In the retail sector, 
we offer classic sweetened condensed milk, 
as well as chocolate flavor and caramel. 
Within the HoReCa sector, our extensive 
product range encompasses everything 
from timeless classics to decorative as well 
as sweet & thermal fillings.
 
Our products have earned the admiration of 
discerning gourmands, confectioners, 
bakeries, and ice cream makers alike.

Barcode Package Size AllergensProduct name

4740502002121 250g 12 units 70 boxes
doy
pack

6 months 
+0…+20°C

Jaani condensed milk 
with sugar

4740502003302 250g 20 units 70 boxes
doy
pack

6 months 
+0…+20°C

Jaani condensed milk 
with chocolate

4740502001728 190g 32 units 42 boxeslamister
6 months 

+0…+20°C
Jaani condensed milk 
caramel

4740502050214 250g 36 units 70 boxes
doy
pack

6 months 
+0…+20°C

Rezeknes condensed 
milk with sugar

4740502050382 250g 36 units 70 boxes
doy
pack

6 months 
+0…+20°C

Rezeknes condensed 
milk with chocolate



CONDENSED MILK, FILLINGS

Packaging Barcode Allergens SpecificProduct name

bucket 6,5kg

bucket 13kg

container

4740502020941
4 months 

+2...+10 °C 
3 months 

+2...+20 °C

4740502001858

4740502901158

90 un.

55 un.

1000kg

Classic
recipe

Sweetened 
condensed milk 8%

bucket 6,5kg

bucket 13kg

12 months 
+2...+10 °C 
6 months 

+2...+20 °C

4740502008758

4740502002275

90 un.

55 un.

Classic
recipe

Caramelized 
sweetened 
condensed milk 8%

bucket 6,5kg

bucket 13kg

6 months 
+2...+10 °C

4740502007805

4740502007102

90 un.

55 un.

Creamy Caramel  
22% fat

bucket 6,5kg

bucket 13kg

container

4 months 
+2...+10 °C

4740502030223

4740502030209

4740502009984

90 un.

55 un.

1000kg

Sweetened 
condensed milk 
filling 8% palm fat

Starch-free

Condensed milk 
substitute

bucket 6,5kg

bucket 13kg

6 months 
+2...+10 °C

4740502008864

4740502007553

90 un.

55 un.
Salted Caramel

bucket 6,5kg

bucket 13kg

4 months 
+2...+10 °C

4740502004668

4740502030100

90 un.

55 un.

Sweetened 
condensed milk 
filling 12% palm fat

bucket 6,5kg

bucket 13kg

12 months 
+2...+10 °C 
6 months 

+2...+20 °C

4740502008550

4740502030001

90 un.

55 un.

Caramelized 
sweetened milk 
filling 8% palm fat

Starch-free

bucket 6,5kg

bucket 13kg

6 months 
+2...+10 °C

4740502112004

4740502111113

90 un.

55 un.

Thermostable 
filling Caramelized 
condensed milk 

bucket 6,5kg

bucket 13kg

12 months 
+2...+10 °C 
6 months 

+2...+20 °C

4740502030452

4740502030407

90 un.

55 un.

Caramelized 
sweetened milk 
filling 12,5% palm fat

bucket 6,5kg

bucket 13kg

4 months 
+2...+10 °C

4740502030971

4740502030704

90 un.

55 un.

Caramelized 
sweetened milk 
filling 16% palm fat

bucket 6,5kg

bucket 13kg

6 months 
+2...+10 °C

4740502032005

4740502034771

90 un.

55 un.

Thermostable 
filling Vanilla 

bucket 6,5kg

bucket 13kg

6 months 
+2...+10 °C

4740502031503

4740502031008

90 un.

55 un.

Thermostable 
filling Caramel

BAG IN BOX package available, shelf life 1 year



Polven Foods OÜ
Altserva 31, 31026 Kohtla- Järve, Estonia

+372 53 855 544
sales@polvenfoods.ee 

www.polvenfoods.ee


