PolvenFoods®

PRODUCT CATALOG

MAYONNAISE SAUCES CONDENSED MILK FILLINGS

ABOUT US



We have an extensive track record of delivering **high-quality products** to our clients in both the **retail** and **HoReCa** industries, and we are always seeking new opportunities to expand our reach and offer more value to our customers.

We work with our partners closely to reach **our mutual goals**:

- Product adaptation to meet market needs
- Packaging development and improvement
- Punctual production and delivery
- Timely assistance and support
- Private Label services

Our brands are well-known in the Baltics.





Polven Foods began with a desire to create a great taste in food. Our company was founded in **1998** in Ida-Virumaa, Estonia.

We have 25 years of expertise in creating savory **sauces**, **mayonnaise**, **condensed milk** and **sweet fillings**.

Today, we are one of the largest mayonnaise and condensed milk producers in the Baltic States and the only condensed milk producer in Estonia.

We are the leading food production company in the market segment. Our brands have a strong presence in Estonia and Latvia. Besides, we expanded our reach to Lithuania, Poland, Germany, and other European countries.









We offer different packaging solutions:

STAND UP BAG, POUCHES, BUCKETS, BAG IN BOX

STAND UP BAG ADVANTAGES

- Convenience
- Barrier Properties
- Space Efficiency
- Lightweight
- Recyclability
- Customizable

BAG IN BOX ADVANTAGES

- Convenience
- Barrier Properties
- Space Efficiency
- Lightweight

- Reduced Waste
- Freshness and Flavor Preservation
- Cost-Effective
- Innovative Shapes and Sizes
- Ease of Storage
- Reduced Transportation Costs
- Recyclability
- Customizable
- Reduced Waste
- Freshness and Flavor Preservation

QUALITY

We work every day for the best quality mayonnaise, condensed milk and sauces on your table. Consumers' confidence encourages us. We carefully choose our suppliers and whole-salers and carry out strict inspections. Our high-quality raw material has the **EU certificate.**

Our production facilities and warehouses comply with the EU standards. Each production batch has a Declaration of Conformity.

In addition, we use the product safety management system **HACCP** (hazard analysis and critical control point control). Our products are **ISO 22000: 2018** and **RSPO** standard certified.

The products of Polven Foods OÜ also have received quality certificates "Tunnustatud maitse" ("Recognized taste") and "Tunnustatud Eesti maitse" ("Recognized taste in Estonia")









sales@polvenfoods.eewww.polvenfoods.ee

MAYONNAISE

PolvenFoods®

Quality and the authentic homemade taste are crucial for delicious mayonnaise and sauces. These are the values we prioritize!

Our flagship products are Provencal-style mayonnaises, crafted with inspiration from the historic composition of the sauce.





Product name	EAN	Package	Size				Characteristics	Allergens
Lemmik Original Provencal	4740502002152	doy pack	700g	12 units	70 boxes	6 months +2+12 C	() Entert	Ö Ö M IK
Lemmik Original Provencal	4740502002053	doy pack	405g	20 units	70 boxes	6 months +2+12 C	Repart	İ O İ MUSTARD EGG MILK
Lemmik Original Provencal	4740502002527	cup	300g	32 units	42 boxes	6 months +2+12 C	Real	İ () MUSTARD EGG MILK
Lemmik Olive Provencal	4740502002206	doy pack	210g	36 units	70 boxes	6 months +2+12 C	()	İ O İ MUSTARD EGG MILK
Lemmik Classic Provencal	4740502021221	doy pack	210g	36 units	70 boxes	6 months +2+12 C		MUSTARD EGG
Sveiks Provencal	4740502002213	pillow- pack	235g	36 units	70 boxes	6 months +2+12 C	۲	İ () MUSTARD EGG MILK
Sveiks Rasola	4740502003869	pillow- pack	235g	36 units	70 boxes	6 months +2+12 C		Ö Ö M IK
Sveiks Master	4740502020668	pillow- pack	235g	36 units	70 boxes	6 months +2+12 C		Ö Ö j

MAYONNAISE, SAUCES



Product name		Barcode	Packaging			Allergens	Specific
Mayonnaise	20%	4740502000273	bucket 5kg	108 un.	6 months +2+12 °C	i o	
Light	FAT	4740502000271	bucket 10kg	55 un.	4 months +2+20 °C	MUSTARD EGG	
Mayonnaise	40%	4740502000273	bucket 5kg	108 un.	6 months +2+12 °C	ā	
Vegan	FAT	4740502060008	bucket 10kg	55 un.	4 months +2+20 °C	MUSTARD	REFERENTIANS VEGAN
Mayonnaise	45%	4740502001315	bucket 5kg	108 un.	6 months +2+12 °C	i 🔾	
Decorative	FAT	4740502001209	bucket 10kg	55 un.	4 months +2+20 °C	MUSTARD EGG	Runn Falt
TOP Mayonnaise	50%	4740502003333	bucket 5kg	108 un.	6 months +2+12 °C	i 0 =	
Original	FAT	4740502004552	bucket 10kg	55 un.	4 months +2+20 °C	MUSTARD EGG MILK	RUTEN THE RECEIPTE
Mayonnaise	67%	4740502020408	bucket 5kg	108 un.	6 months +2+12 °C	i 🗿 🛋	
Provencal	FAT	4740502000912	bucket 10kg	55 un.	3 months +2+20 °C	MUSTARD EGG MILK	
TOP Mayonnaise	67%	4740502020668	bucket 5kg	108 un.	6 months +2+12 °C	i 🛛 🛋	
Master	FAT	4740502021016	bucket 10kg	55 un.	4 months +2+20 °C	MUSTARD EGG MILK	
Mayonnaise	67%	4740502023409	bucket 5kg	108 un.	6 months +2+12 °C	i 🔾	
Classic	FAT	4740502006006	bucket 10kg	55 un.	4 months +2+20 °C	MUSTARD EGG	Concepts Concepts
Mayonnaise 779	72%	4740502023508	bucket 5kg	108 un.	6 months +2+12 °C		
Real	FAT	4740502006556	bucket 10kg	55 un.	3 months +2+20 °C	MUSTARD EGG MILK	
Mayonnaise	72%	4740502023607	bucket 5kg	108 un.	6 months +2+12 °C	+12 °C	
Traditional	FAT	4740502007263	bucket 10kg	55 un.	4 months +2+20 °C		
Caesar sauce	67%	4740502007775	bucket 5kg	108 un.	4 months	4 months	
	FAT	4740502007003	bucket 10kg	55 un.	+2+12 °C	O 👘 EGG MILK	Choose mit
Cheese Mayonnaise	40% FAT	4740502044442	bucket 5kg	108 un.	4 months +2+12 °C	EGG	
Yogurt Mayonnaise with herbs and garlic	30% FAT	4740502045647	bucket 5kg	108 un.	4 months +2+12 °C	MILK	

BAG IN BOX package available, shelf life 1 year

The products can be manufactured using



CONDENSED MILK

PolvenFoods[®]

Polven Foods is the only condensed milk producer in Estonia.

We specialize in crafting high-quality condensed milk from locally sourced whole milk. We proudly serve a diverse clientele spanning both the retail and food industries, offering meticulously crafted products to meet their unique needs. In the retail sector, we offer classic sweetened condensed milk, as well as chocolate flavor and caramel. Within the HoReCa sector, our extensive product range encompasses everything from timeless classics to decorative as well as sweet & thermal fillings.

Our products have earned the admiration of discerning gourmands, confectioners, bakeries, and ice cream makers alike.





Product name	Barcode	Package	Size				Allergens
Jaani condensed milk with sugar	4740502002121	doy pack	250g	12 units	70 boxes	6 months +0+20°C	MILK
Jaani condensed milk with chocolate	4740502003302	doy pack	250g	20 units	70 boxes	6 months +0+20°C	MILK
Jaani condensed milk caramel	4740502001728	lamister	190g	32 units	42 boxes	6 months +0+20°C	MILK
Rezeknes condensed milk with sugar	4740502050214	doy pack	250g	36 units	70 boxes	6 months +0+20°C	MILK
Rezeknes condensed milk with chocolate	4740502050382	doy pack	250g	36 units	70 boxes	6 months +0+20°C	MILK

CONDENSED MILK, FILLINGS

Product name	Packaging	Barcode			Allergens	Specific
Sweetened condensed milk 8%	bucket 6,5kg	4740502020941	90 un.	4 months +2+10 °C 3 months +2+20 °C	MILK	Classic recipe
	bucket 13kg	4740502001858	55 un.			
	container	4740502901158	1000kg			
	bucket 6,5kg	4740502030223	90 un.			Starch-free
Sweetened condensed milk	bucket 13kg	4740502030209	55 un.	4 months +2+10 °C	MILK	
filling 8% palm fat	container	4740502009984	1000kg		WILK	
Sweetened	bucket 6,5kg	4740502004668	90 un.	4 months	-Ī	AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND
condensed milk filling 12% palm fat	bucket 13kg	4740502030100	55 un.	+2+10 °C	MILK	
Caramelized	bucket 6,5kg	4740502008758	90 un.	12 months +2+10 °C	-1	Classic recipe
sweetened condensed milk 8%	bucket 13kg	4740502002275	55 un.	6 months +2+20 °C	MILK	
Caramelized	bucket 6,5kg	4740502008550	90 un.	12 months +2+10 °C	MILK	Starch-free
sweetened milk filling 8% palm fat	bucket 13kg	4740502030001	55 un.	6 months +2+20 °C		
Caramelized sweetened milk filling 12,5% palm fat	bucket 6,5kg	4740502030452	90 un.	12 months +2+10 °C	- 1	SUSTAINABLE OF
	bucket 13kg	4740502030407	55 un.	6 months +2+20 °C	MILK	RSPO
Caramelized sweetened milk filling 16% palm fat	bucket 6,5kg	4740502030971	90 un.	4 months +2+10 °C	Milk	SUSTAINABLE P
	bucket 13kg	4740502030704	55 un.			Rspo
Thermostable filling Caramelized condensed milk	bucket 6,5kg	4740502112004	90 un.	6 months +2+10 °C	Milk	
	bucket 13kg	4740502111113	55 un.			
Thermostable	bucket 6,5kg	4740502032005	90 un.	6 months +2+10 °C	Milk	SUSTAINABLE P
filling Vanilla	bucket 13kg	4740502034771	55 un.			RSPO
Thermostable filling Caramel	bucket 6,5kg	4740502031503	90 un.	6 months	6 months	SUSTAINABLE P
	bucket 13kg	4740502031008	55 un.	+2+10 °C	MILK	Rspo
Creamy Caramel 22% fat	bucket 6,5kg	4740502007805	90 un.	6 months	T Milk	
	bucket 13kg	4740502007102	55 un.	+2+10 °C		
	bucket 6,5kg	4740502008864	90 un.	6 months	MILK	PALM ON
Salted Caramel	bucket 13kg	4740502007553	55 un.	+2+10 °C		FREE

BAG IN BOX package available, shelf life 1 year





PolvenFoods[®]









Polven Foods OÜ Altserva 31, 31026 Kohtla- Järve, Estonia

+372 53 855 544
ales@polvenfoods.ee

🖯 www.polvenfoods.ee